TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Note: Tolerance range for optical and electrical data: ±10%. 4C  LIGHTING SOLUTIONS is constantly developing and improving its
products. The right is reserved to change any product specifications without prior notification.
Phone: +44 (0) 208 087 8084
Email: sales@4C ls.co.uk
4C  Lighting Solutions
The Stanley Building
7 Pancras Square

The Stanley Building
7 Pancras Square
London N1C 4AG
Note: Tolerance range for optical and electrical data: ±10%. 4C  LIGHTING SOLUTIONS is constantly developing and improving its
products. The right is reserved to change any product specifications without prior notification.
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TECHNICAL DRAWING LIGHT DISTRIBUTION CURVE
Phone: +44 (0) 208 087 8084
Email: sales@meritls.co.uk
4C Lighting Solutions
The Stanley Building
7 Pancras Square
London N1C 4AG
PRODUCTS
COLOUR (K) LUMINAIRE OUTPUT (LLM) POWER (W) EFFICACY (LLM/W) PART CODE
2700 1825 24 76 ARLX7/1825/2.7K
2700 2500 29.5 85 ARLX7/2500/2.7K
3000 1925 19 101 ARLX7/1925/3K
3000 2550 23 111 ARLX7/2550/3K
4000 2050 19 108 ARLX7/2050/4K
4000 2700 23 117 ARLX7/2700/4K
4000 3400 40 85 ARLX7/3400/4K
4000 3725 34 110 ARLX7/3725/4K
4000 3950 34 116 ARLX7/3950/4K
OPTIONS
PART CODE PART CODE
DALI driver /DD 4C MESH with Sensor /MMS
3 Hour emergency /E3S Integrated DALI sensor /IDS